
Ergebnisliste Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024
sitzend aufgelegt / frei

Serien
Jugend 2 m 1 2 3 4 Gesamt

1. Greiter Sandro SG Fließ 100,6 102,0 104,8 101,2 408,6

Frauen
1. Schärmer Hannah SG Zams 105,2 105,3 106,3 104,9 421,7
2. Zangerle Antonia SG Kappl 104,4 104,5 104,9 105,0 418,8
3. Rudig Kathrin SG Zams 101,3 106,3 103,9 104,0 415,5
4. Eppenschander Gabriele SG Zams 103,0 103,4 101,9 100,6 408,9

Männer
1. Gebhart Erich SG Fließ 106,9 106,4 104,7 105,3 423,3
2. Greiter Daniel SG Fließ 105,1 107,0 105,9 105,2 423,2
3. Walter Maurice SG Ischgl Galtür 104,8 105,0 105,9 104,6 420,3
4. Schöpf Thomas SG Kappl 103,5 105,7 106,2 104,3 419,7

Senioren 1 weiblich
1. Zangerle Irmgard SG Ischgl Galtür 105,1 106,9 105,6 106,8 424,4
2. Rudigier Bettina SG Kappl 106,5 105,0 105,7 106,5 423,7
3. Ladner Christine SG Ischgl Galtür 106,0 104,4 105,8 105,1 421,3
4. Hafele Martina SG Kappl 105,5 105,1 104,4 106,1 421,1
5. Kalsberger Martina SG Kaunertal 104,2 106,0 105,2 104,5 419,9
6. Gander Patricia SG Kappl 103,9 104,0 105,1 104,3 417,3
7. Walter Doreen SG Ischgl Galtür 104,9 103,2 102,9 105,4 416,4

Senioren 1 männlich
1. Greiter Christoph SG Fließ 107,1 107,1 106,5 107,3 428,0
2. Juen Stefan SG See 106,3 107,0 106,8 107,0 427,1
3. Ruch Rainer SG Zams 103,6 105,0 104,5 105,0 418,1
4. Ladner Christian SG See 101,6 104,3 103,6 104,1 413,6

Senioren 2 weiblich
1. Handwerk Regina SG Kaunertal 105,0 106,7 106,9 107,8 426,4
2. Ladner Magdalena SG Kappl 103,9 105,5 106,3 105,7 421,4
3. Mark Gitti SG Kaunertal 104,1 102,7 104,9 104,1 415,8

Senioren 2 männlich
1. Ladner Max SG Kappl 106,0 105,5 106,8 106,9 425,2
2. Valentini Egon SG Zams 104,8 106,3 103,3 104,9 419,3
3. Pircher Markus SG See 102,8 104,3 105,1 105,1 417,3
4. Plankensteiner Edi SG Kaunertal 104,1 104,6 104,5 104,0 417,2
5. Ladner Luis SG Ischgl Galtür 103,6 104,6 104,6 103,8 416,8

Senioren 3 weiblich
1. Petter Helga SG See 105,1 106,4 106,5 106,8 424,8
2. Moranduzzo Liselotte SG Zams 105,4 105,4 105,5 103,9 420,2

Senioren 3 männlich
1. Schnalzger Manfred SG Zams 105,9 105,6 104,7 106,4 422,6
2. Zangerle Franz SG Kappl 105,4 104,4 106,5 105,4 421,7
3. Ragg Hubert SG Kaunertal 105,9 104,6 104,8 105,0 420,3
4. Tschallener Reinhold SG Zams 105,3 105,6 105,8 103,1 419,8
5. Pfandl Hans SG Zams 105,0 105,8 103,5 104,8 419,1
6. Walter Richard SG Ischgl Galtür 104,8 105,4 105,1 102,9 418,2
7. Greiter Bruno SG Fließ 105,8 104,0 103,9 102,5 416,2
8. Scheiber Manni SG Zams 100,6 101,0 98,7 103,6 403,9
9. Schuler Franz SG Zams 99,1 99,5 98,5 98,3 395,4



Mannschaftswertung 

1. Fließ 1
Greiter Christoph SG Fließ 107,1 107,1 106,5 107,3 428,0
Gebhart Erich SG Fließ 106,9 106,4 104,7 105,3 423,3
Greiter Daniel SG Fließ 105,1 107,0 105,9 105,2 423,2

2. Kaunertal 1
Handwerk Regina SG Kaunertal 105,0 106,7 106,9 107,8 426,4
Ragg Hubert SG Kaunertal 105,9 104,6 104,8 105,0 420,3
Kalsberger Martina SG Kaunertal 104,2 106,0 105,2 104,5 419,9

3. Ischgl Galtür 1
Zangerle Irmgard SG Ischgl Galtür105,1 106,9 105,6 106,8 424,4
Ladner Christine SG Ischgl Galtür106,0 104,4 105,8 105,1 421,3
Walter Maurice SG Ischgl Galtür104,8 105,0 105,9 104,6 420,3

4. See 1 
Juen Stefan SG See 106,3 107,0 106,8 107,0 427,1
Petter Helga SG See 105,1 106,4 106,5 106,8 424,8
Ladner Christian SG See 101,6 104,3 103,6 104,1 413,6

5. Kappl 2
Rudigier Bettina SG Kappl 106,5 105,0 105,7 106,5 423,7
Zangerle Franz SG Kappl 105,4 104,4 106,5 105,4 421,7
Schöpf Thomas SG Kappl 103,5 105,7 106,2 104,3 419,7

6. Kappl 1
Ladner Max SG Kappl 106,0 105,5 106,8 106,9 425,2
Ladner Magdalena SG Kappl 103,9 105,5 106,3 105,7 421,4
Gander Patricia SG Kappl 103,9 104,0 105,1 104,3 417,3

7. Zams 1
Schnalzger Manfred SG Zams 105,9 105,6 104,7 106,4 422,6
Valentini Egon SG Zams 104,8 106,3 103,3 104,9 419,3
Ruch Rainer SG Zams 103,6 105,0 104,5 105,0 418,1

8. Zams 2
Moranduzzo Liselotte SG Zams 105,4 105,4 105,5 103,9 420,2
Tschallener Reinhold SG Zams 105,3 105,6 105,8 103,1 419,8
Pfandl Hans SG Zams 105,0 105,8 103,5 104,8 419,1

9. Ischgl Galtür 2
Walter Richard SG Ischg Galtür104,8 105,4 105,1 102,9 418,2
Ladner Luis SG Ischg Galtür103,6 104,6 104,6 103,8 416,8
Walter Doreen SG Ischgl Galtür104,9 103,2 102,9 105,4 416,4

10. Zams 3
Schärmer Hannah SG Zams 105,2 105,3 106,3 104,9 421,7
Rudig Kathrin SG Zams 101,3 106,3 103,9 104,0 415,5
Eppenschander Gabriele SG Zams 103,0 103,4 101,9 100,6 408,9


	Ergebnisse BM sit 2024
	Mannschaftswertung

